



TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF ECORSE
RITEWAY DRIVE IMPROVEMENTS
TED F-CAT A GRANT #1416
AEW PROJECT NO. 0244-0046

DATE: 9/20/2022
TIME: 10:00 AM

Prepared by Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.
51301 Schoenherr Road
Shelby Township, MI 48315

BIDDER RANKING

<i>RANK</i>	<i>BIDDER'S NAME</i>	<i>TOTAL BID</i>
1	Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC	\$ 309,476.00
2	Lacaria Concrete Construction, Inc.	\$ 342,932.00
3	Gibraltar Construction Co.	\$ 349,760.00
4	Audia Concrete Construction, Inc.	\$ 425,783.80



TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF ECORSE

RITEWAY DRIVE IMPROVEMENTS

TED F-CAT A GRANT #1416

AEW PROJECT NO. 0244-0046

Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC

2300 Edinburgh

Waterford, MI 48328

Lacaria Concrete Construction, Inc.

3720 Central

Detroit, MI 48210

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
MAJOR ROADS							
1.	_Traffic Control and Maintenance	1	LS	14,500.00	14,500.00	6,500.00	6,500.00
2.	_Site Restoration and Cleanup	1	LS	8,500.00	8,500.00	6,500.00	6,500.00
3.	_Mobilization, Max (\$20,700.00)	1	LS	20,700.00	20,700.00	20,700.00	20,700.00
4.	Curb and Gutter, Rem	60	Ft	25.00	1,500.00	20.00	1,200.00
5.	Fence, Rem	240	Ft	9.50	2,280.00	9.30	2,232.00
6.	Guardrail, Rem	110	Ft	7.50	825.00	7.00	770.00
7.	Sidewalk, Rem	30	Syd	15.75	472.50	25.00	750.00
8.	_Pavt, Rem, Modified	600	Syd	16.50	9,900.00	30.00	18,000.00
9.	_Earth Excavation	1	LS	30,000.00	30,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
10.	_Soil Erosion and Sedimentation Control	1	LS	950.00	950.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
11.	Aggregate Base, 8 inch	600	Syd	21.00	12,600.00	31.00	18,600.00
12.	_Valve Box, Adj, Case 1	1	Ea	675.00	675.00	800.00	800.00
13.	Conc Pavt, Nonreinf, 9 inch	600	Syd	75.00	45,000.00	90.00	54,000.00
14.	_Retaining Wall Repair	1	LS	7,500.00	7,500.00	4,500.00	4,500.00
15.	Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 9 inch	70	Syd	75.00	5,250.00	100.00	7,000.00
16.	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4	55	Ft	26.90	1,479.50	50.00	2,750.00
17.	Driveway Opening, Conc, Det M	70	Ft	27.80	1,946.00	50.00	3,500.00
18.	Detectable Warning Surface	10	Ft	65.00	650.00	100.00	1,000.00
19.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	85	Sft	8.50	722.50	10.00	850.00
20.	_Curb Ramp, Conc, 8 Inch	110	Sft	10.55	1,160.50	20.00	2,200.00
21.	_Sound Barrier Wall, 10 Ft High	170	Ft	625.00	106,250.00	780.00	132,600.00
22.	Guardrail, Type A	340	Ft	46.00	15,640.00	37.00	12,580.00
23.	_Manual Sliding Chain Link Gate	1	Ea	7,800.00	7,800.00	8,600.00	8,600.00



TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF ECORSE

RITEWAY DRIVE IMPROVEMENTS

TED F-CAT A GRANT #1416

AEW PROJECT NO. 0244-0046

Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC

2300 Edinburgh

Waterford, MI 48328

Lacaria Concrete Construction, Inc.

3720 Central

Detroit, MI 48210

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
24.	_Sign, Rem	1	Ea	450.00	450.00	600.00	600.00
25.	_Bollard, Conc, 6 inch	6	Ea	475.00	2,850.00	850.00	5,100.00
26.	_Bollard, Rem	1	Ea	375.00	375.00	600.00	600.00
27.	_Relocate Water Feature	1	LS	9,500.00	9,500.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	309,476.00	\$	342,932.00



TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF ECORSE

RITEWAY DRIVE IMPROVEMENTS

TED F-CAT A GRANT #1416

AEW PROJECT NO. 0244-0046

Gibraltar Construction Co.

2650 Van Horn Road

Trenton, MI 48183

Audia Concrete Construction, Inc.

P O Box 72

Milford, MI 48381

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
MAJOR ROADS							
1.	_Traffic Control and Maintenance	1	LS	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,300.00	4,300.00
2.	_Site Restoration and Cleanup	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	8,500.00	8,500.00
3.	_Mobilization, Max (\$20,700.00)	1	LS	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,700.00	20,700.00
4.	Curb and Gutter, Rem	60	Ft	30.00	1,800.00	30.00	1,800.00
5.	Fence, Rem	240	Ft	12.00	2,880.00	14.00	3,360.00
6.	Guardrail, Rem	110	Ft	15.00	1,650.00	14.00	1,540.00
7.	Sidewalk, Rem	30	Syd	27.00	810.00	29.00	870.00
8.	_Pavt, Rem, Modified	600	Syd	21.75	13,050.00	48.00	28,800.00
9.	_Earth Excavation	1	LS	13,538.00	13,538.00	9,500.00	9,500.00
10.	_Soil Erosion and Sedimentation Control	1	LS	3,500.00	3,500.00	1,800.00	1,800.00
11.	Aggregate Base, 8 inch	600	Syd	20.67	12,402.00	12.00	7,200.00
12.	_Valve Box, Adj, Case 1	1	Ea	550.00	550.00	550.00	550.00
13.	Conc Pavt, Nonreinf, 9 inch	600	Syd	134.00	80,400.00	50.00	30,000.00
14.	_Retaining Wall Repair	1	LS	3,700.00	3,700.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
15.	Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 9 inch	70	Syd	134.00	9,380.00	50.00	3,500.00
16.	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4	55	Ft	50.00	2,750.00	30.00	1,650.00
17.	Driveway Opening, Conc, Det M	70	Ft	45.00	3,150.00	28.00	1,960.00
18.	Detectable Warning Surface	10	Ft	75.00	750.00	185.00	1,850.00
19.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	85	Sft	20.00	1,700.00	7.20	612.00
20.	_Curb Ramp, Conc, 8 Inch	110	Sft	20.00	2,200.00	13.00	1,430.00
21.	_Sound Barrier Wall, 10 Ft High	170	Ft	670.00	113,900.00	1,216.50	206,805.00
22.	Guardrail, Type A	340	Ft	85.00	28,900.00	63.22	21,494.80
23.	_Manual Sliding Chain Link Gate	1	Ea	18,000.00	18,000.00	56,312.00	56,312.00



TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF ECORSE

RITEWAY DRIVE IMPROVEMENTS

TED F-CAT A GRANT #1416

AEW PROJECT NO. 0244-0046

Gibraltar Construction Co.

2650 Van Horn Road

Trenton, MI 48183

Audia Concrete Construction, Inc.

P O Box 72

Milford, MI 48381

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
24.	_Sign, Rem	1	Ea	250.00	250.00	300.00	300.00
25.	_Bollard, Conc, 6 inch	6	Ea	700.00	4,200.00	1,100.00	6,600.00
26.	_Bollard, Rem	1	Ea	300.00	300.00	350.00	350.00
27.	_Relocate Water Feature	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	349,760.00	\$	425,783.80